Inflatable Blower
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Type Code
LW A - 370 - 01B
Longwell
A-Air model fan    B-Built-in fan   T-Turret fan
Power
-------------------------------------
B-Built-in   E-External
Series number
01 Turn to Experts - HVAC 02Turn to Experts - HVAC
Professional HVAC Fan &Motors Manufacturer
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
03 Turn to Experts - HVAC 04Turn to Experts - HVAC
Product Drawing
Technical Parameters
LWA-370-01
LWA-550-01
LWA-750-01
LWA-680-01
LWA-950-01
LWA-1100-01
750
800
900
850
1050
1200
37×18×37
37×18×37
43×24×43
43×22×43
43×24×43
43×24×43
50
50
50
50
50
50
1500
1800
2200
1950
2400
2550
110
110
140
120
140
140
4.1 / 5.1
4.5 / 5.5
7 / 8.6
6 / 7.6
7.2 / 8.8
7.5 / 9.1
38×21×38.5
38×21×38.5